

LEELANAU COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

2024 Aggregate Bids

Open and Read on Wednesday, February 14, 2024 @ 10:00 AM

AGGREGATES: FOR PICKUP BY COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

		Kasson Sand & Gravel		Elmer's	
Qty	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
22A Gravel	TBD Ton	\$8.80		\$8.55	
23A Gravel	TBD Ton	\$8.80		\$8.55	
Winter Sand	TBD Ton	\$4.75		\$8.00	
10 A Drain Stone	TBD Ton	\$17.25		\$16.50	
Rip-Rap 4" to 8"	TBD Ton	\$50.00		\$90.60	
Rip-Rap 8" to 16"	TBD Ton	\$65.00		\$91.70	

LEELANAU COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

2024 Aggregate Bids

Open and Read on Wednesday, February 14, 2024 @ 10:00 AM

AGGREGATES: DELIVERED TO COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION (Suttons Bay Yard)

		No Bidder		Elmer's	
Qty	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
22A Gravel	TBD			\$16.80	
23A Gravel	TBD			\$16.80	
Winter Sand	TBD			\$16.25	
10 A Drain Stone	TBD			\$16.75	
Rip-Rap 4" to 8"	TBD			\$99.00	
Rip-Rap 8" to 16"	TBD			\$99.95	

LEELANAU COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

2024 Cold Patch Bids

Open and Read on Wednesday, February 14, 2024 @ 10:00 AM

AGGREGATES: FOR PICKUP BY COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

		No Bidder		Elmer's	
Qty	Units	Spec	Amount	Spec	Amount
Cold Patch Materials	TBD			CP-7	\$250.00
Cold Patch Materials	TBD			NA	NA

LEELANAU COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

2024 Cold Patch Bids

Open and Read on Wednesday, February 14, 2024 @ 10:00 AM

AGGREGATES: DELIVERED TO COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION (Suttons Bay Yard)

		No Bidder		Elmer's	
Qty	Units	Spec	Amount	Spec	Amount
Cold Patch Maple City	TBD			CP-7	\$260.00
Cold Patch Suttons Bay	TBD			CP-7	\$275.00
	TBD				

LEELANAU COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

2024 Crack Sealing Bids

Open and Read on Wednesday, February 14, 2024 @ 10:00 am

Overband Crack Fill

		Fahrner		Buck Pavement		Wolverine		
Qty	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
Overband Crack Fill	13.775	mile	\$4,416.21	\$60,833.29	\$4,646.40	\$64,004.16	\$3,790.00	\$52,207.25

LEELANAU COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

2024 Dust Palliative Bids: Open and Read on Wednesday February , 2024 @ 10:00 AM

CALCIUM CHLORIDE LIQUID FORM (DUST PALLIATIVE))

		No Bidders		No Bidders	
Qty	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
26% min. Calcium Chloride, continuous spread	110,000 gal		\$0.00		

CALCIUM CHLORIDE LIQUID FORM (BULK DELIVERY ONLY) SPRING DELIVERY

		No Bidders		No Bidders	
Qty	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
26% min. Calcium Chloride, continuous spread	8500 gal		\$0.00		
26% min. Calcium Chloride, continuous spread	8500 gal		\$0.00		

LEELANAU COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

2024 Dust Palliative Bids: Open and Read on Wednesday February , 2024 @ 10:00 AM

CALCIUM CHLORIDE LIQUID FORM (DUST PALLIATIVE))

		No Bidders		No Bidders	
Qty	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
26% min. Calcium Chloride, continuous spread	110,000 gal		\$0.00		

CALCIUM CHLORIDE LIQUID FORM (BULK DELIVERY ONLY) FALL DELIVERY

		No Bidders		No Bidders	
Qty	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
26% min. Calcium Chloride, continuous spread (8500 Gal. Min. load)	50,000 gal		\$0.00		
26% min. Calcium Chloride, continuous spread (8500 Gal. min. load)	50,000 gal		\$0.00		

LEELANAU COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

2024 Dust Palliative Bids: Open and Read on Wednesday February , 2024 @ 10:00 AM

CALCIUM CHLORIDE LIQUID FORM (DUST PALLIATIVE))

		No Bidders		No Bidders	
Qty	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
26% min. Calcium Chloride, continuous spread	110,000 gal		\$0.00		

TEMPORARY / PORTABLE CALCIUM CHLORIDE STORAGE TANK

		No Bidders		No Bidders	
Qty	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Temporary /Portable Storage Tank, Suttons Bay Garage	21,000 gal		\$0.00		
Temporary /Portable Storage Tank, Maple City Garage	21,000 gal		\$0.00		

LEELANAU COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

2024 Emulsion Bids

Open and Read on Wednesday, February 14, 2024 @ 10:00 AM

Chipseal Emulsion Delivered Price Per Gallon

			No bidder		Michigan Paving & Materials	
Qty	Units		Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
HFRS-2 Emulsion	218,000	gal		\$0.00	\$2.23	\$486,140.00
HFRS-2M Emulsion	218,000	gal		\$0.00		
CRS-2M Emulsion	218,000	gal		\$0.00	\$2.43	\$529,740.00

Fog Seal Emulsion Delivered Price Per Gallon

			No Bidder		Michigan Paving & Materials	
Qty	Units		Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Fog Seal CSS-1H Emulsion	55,000	gal		\$0.00		
Fog Seal CQSEA Emulsion	55,000	gal		\$0.00	\$1.81	\$99,550.00
Alternate Emulsion (Provide TDS)	55,000	gal		\$0.00		

Chipseal Emulsion Picked up / FOB

			No Bidder		Michigan Paving & Materials	
	Qty	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
HFRS-2 Emulsion	218,000	gal		\$0.00	\$2.00	\$436,000.00
HFRS-2M Emulsion	218,000	gal		\$0.00		
CRS-2M Emulsion	218,000	gal		\$0.00	\$2.20	\$479,600.00

Fog Seal Emulsion Delivered Price Per Gallon

			No Bidder		Michigan Paving & Materials	
	Qty	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Fog Seal CSS-1H Emulsion	55,000	gal		\$0.00		
Fog Seal CQSEA Emulsion	55,000	gal		\$0.00	\$1.58	\$86,900.00
Alternate Emulsion (Provide TDS)	55,000	gal		\$0.00		

LEELANAU COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

2024 HMA Materials Bids

Open and Read on Wednesday, February 14, 2024 @ 9:00 AM

HMA Materials: FOR PICKUP BY COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

		Team Elmers		Molon	
Qty	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
HMA 4EL or Comparable	TBD	Ton	\$93.00		\$92.00
HMA 5EL or Comparable	TBD	Ton	\$93.00		\$92.00
HMA other	TBD	Ton			

LEELANAU COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

2024 Pavement Marking Bids

Open and Read on Wednesday, February 14th 2023 @ 10:00 AM

MOBILIZATION

		No Bidder		PK Contracting	
Qty	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Mobilization to Leelanau County	4 Trips (Max)			\$200.00	\$800.00

WATERBORNE PAINT – EARLY SEASON APPLICATION (MAY – JUNE)

		No Bidder		PK Contracting	
Qty	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	400 Miles		\$0.00	\$0.0565	\$119,328.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	100 Miles		\$0.00	\$0.0565	\$29,832.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne 24 in. Stopbar	66 Feet		\$0.00	\$2.50	\$165.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Left Turn Arrow Sym.	2 each		\$0.00	\$85.00	\$170.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Thru & Right Turn Arrow Sym.	2 each		\$0.00	\$100.00	\$200.00

WATERBORNE PAINT – LATE SEASON APPLICATION (SEPTEMBER)

		No Bidder		PK Contracting	
Qty	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	100	Miles	\$0.00	\$0.0565	\$29,832.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	100	Miles	\$0.00	\$0.0565	\$29,832.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 24 in. Stop Bar	66	Lft	\$0.00	\$2.500	\$165.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Left Turn Arrow Sym.	6	each	\$0.00	\$85.00	\$510.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Thru & Right Turn Arrow Sym	2	each	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$200.00

THERMOPLASTIC RUMBLE STRIPS

		No Bidder		PK Contracting	
Qty	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Pavt Mrkg, Thermopl, Rumble Strip, White	550	Lft	\$0.00	\$8.50	\$4,675.00

THERMOPLASTIC SNOWMOBILE CROSSING

		No Bidder		PK Contracting	
Qty	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Pavt Mrkg, Thermopl, Snow Cross, Gray	225	SYD	\$0.00	\$76.50	\$17,212.50

LEELANAU COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

2024 Chipseal Aggregate Bids

Open and Read on Wednesday, February 14th , 2024 @ 10:00 AM

Chipseal Aggregate

		No Bidder		Team Elmers	
Qty	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
25A (Suttons Bay)	6200 Ton		\$0.00	\$43.78	\$271,436.00
25A (Maple City)	1300 Ton		\$0.00	\$40.60	\$52,780.00
			\$0.00		